Rapicut Carbides Limited

Regd. Office & Works:

119, GIDC Industrial Area,

Ankleshwar - 393 002, Gujarat (India)

Tel.: ++91 (2646) 251118, 221071, Fax: 251019

e-mail: info@rapicutcarbides.com Web site: www.rapicutcarbides.com CIN: L28910GJ1977PLC002998





Date: 21/02/2017

Department of Corporate Service/ Corporate Relationship Department, Market Operations Department BSE LIMITED Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001. Fax: 022- 2272 3121/22723719

REF: RCL:KMS: BSE/CGC-FORM-C/17:

Dear Sir,

Sub: Change in shareholding of Promoter Group Shareholder of the Company (Form- C).

Ref: Scrip Code: 500360.

This has reference to above subject, please find enclosed herewith FORM-C duly submitted by Mrs. Bharti Chetan Cholera, Promoter Group Shareholder and wife of Shri. Chetan G. Cholera (Director of the Company) for the Sale of Shares.

This compliance is in respect of Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

You are requested to take note of the same on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For RAPICUT CARBIDES LIMITED

Kamlesh M Shinde

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Encl: As above.

Form-D

FORM C

ISIN of the company: INE350D01015 Name of the Company: Rapicut Carbides Limited Limited Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)- Continual Disclosure]

VALLEY, GHATKOPA 104,INDRAPRASTIIA BHARTI CHETAN MUMBAI-400077 R(EAST) Valley, (022-25017901) CIN/DIN, & address | (Promoters/ KMP / (ACQPC1249R) NEELKANTH with contact nos. CHOLERA Name, PAN Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). SHAREHOLDER AND WIFE OF EXECUTIVE immediate relative DIRECTOR PROMOTER to/ others etc.) GROUP Directors / 1) s etc.) SHARES EQUITY Shares, Warrants, Debenture Convertib (For eg. security Type of acquisition/disposal رن (4.64559% holding Company) share Capital of 0 and % of Total 249526 No. Share 4 SHARES EQUITY S etc.) ures ible Debent Shares, (For eg. Warran Convert security Type of Securities acquired/Disposed 6 2900 No. Per Share) Rs.260601 (Rs.89.86241 Value Pledge / (Buy Type Sale/ SALE Revoke/ Ion Invoke) Transact | Type of etc.) Debentures (For eg. Convertible Warrants, EQUITY SHARES Shares, security Securities held post acquisition/disposal 9 4.59159% Capital of 246626 (Share of the shareholdi No. and % total the 10 20/02/2017 | 20/02/2017 | 21/02/2017 acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify Date of allotment advice/ Date of From 12 To to company intimation 13 MARKE etc.) **ESOPs** off offer transfer market ntial acquisit Inter-se prefere on 9 /public market osai (HOH/disp /rights/ Mode

Name and Signature 3harti Chetan Cholera

Designation: (A9)

Place: Mumbai Date: 21/02/2017 Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Type of contract	Contract specifications	vatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)				Exchange on which the
		Buy			Sell	trade was executed
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)		Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	
*					20	21

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name and Signature: Bharti Chetan Cholera

Designation:

Date: 21/02/2017

Place: Mumbai
